
  2.98in
75.7mm

  

  6.45in
163.9mm

  

  0.36in
9.1mm

  

  1.16in
29.5mm

  

A

MICROMETER HEAD:
150-811ST
1.00in TRAVEL
(1) PER STAGE

  4.40in
111.8mm

  

7.76in
197.1mm
NOMINAL

  1.96in
49.8mm

  

  8.82in
224.1mm

  

  3.52in
89.4mm

  

  2.00in
50.8mm

  

COUNTERBORED SLOTS
FOR USE WITH

1/4in [M6] CAP SCREW
4 PLACES

  0.50in
12.7mm

  
  0.60in

15.2mm
  

0.50in
12.7mm

TYP

0.50in
12.7mm

TYP

  2.00in
50.8mm

  

  4.00in
101.6mm

  

  3.00in
76.2mm

  

ALIGNMENT HOLE
FOR 1/8in DOWEL PIN

(4 INCLUDED)
2 PLACES

1/4-20 MOUNTING HOLE
16 PLACES

  2.00in
50.8mm

  

DETAIL A

F

PT3

MATERIAL
REDRAWN

APPROVAL REV
CG
AK

06/FEB/15
DATE

14/MAY/15

w w w . t h o r  l a b s . c o m

ITEM # APPROX WEIGHT
N/A

2.71 kg
VALUES IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED
AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS

DRAWING
PROJECTION

NAME
XYZ 1.00in TRANSLATION STAGE
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